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CORRIDA DA VIRADA 2023 FCO DA ROCHA

Num Atleta

187
143
197
208
107
42
288
299
80
86
70
177
180
62
174
172
114
219
218
40
228
170
144
52
270
201
60

255
263
195

262
108
124
145
79
175
223

LINIVEGVARINELLI
HELENAGANTOSEGBLUSARZOAGILVA
LUCIMARBBARBOSABCOSTAGARAUJO
MARIAGOSEECOSTAGMELOBEAGUIAR
ELIANES/IEIRAGDOSEBBANTOS
ANGELICA®AGILVABCOSTA
VIVIANE&CAMPELOBAGILVA
REGINAGAPARECIDABAGILVA
CRISLEIDEGBIAPINOGALVESRIBEIRO
DANIELAGILVABDEGLIVEIRA
CAROLINEEGFERREIRA
KELLY&KATHUSCIAG/.RALQUIMIM
LANAGRISTINAG-ARIASENUNES
CAMILAGS/IEIRABDIAS
KARILAINES/IEIRA
JULYABCOSTADEAARAUJO
EVABVIOURAG.IMABUSIQUIA
MICHELERIBEIRO6/ALE
MICHELE&RISTINAGILVAG-ERREIRA
ANDREIAGILVADOSBANTOS
PALOMABAGILVABLIVEIRAGCORREIA
JULIANAGARANTESGBVIANHA
HEVELENG6/ITORIA©DEGVIOURA
BIANCA@DEECARVALHOA.IMA
TAMIRISREGINAGASSUMPCAOBEGOUZ
MARAGNGELICABANTOS
MARGARIDAGBVIACIELEDEG®OUZA
MARCIAGIMA
CARMENGE-RANCISCABDAGILVA
SANDRABNUNESEDOSEBANTOS
LUCIANABBUENO

SAMIRA@RAMELAGEEARVALHOBLIV
ELIANIGAPARECIDAGOARESEINS
TELMAGVIARIABDAGILVAAMORIN
ISABELLEGGOMESEDEGLIVEIRAGHENRI
PATRICIAGREGINAGORIANI
KARINEBVIARTINS
NELCIZEFERINOGGOMES
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Idd.

28
14
48
51
40
33
37
0
54
37
30
40
35
34
33
19
62
35
36
39
31
42
37
30
36
33

43
42

34
41

26

21
37

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F0014
FA549
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3539
FO014
F5054
F3539
F3034
FA044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F1519
F6064
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
F4044
FA044

F3034
FA044
FO014
F2529
FO014
F2024
F3539

F.E C.
- GE
- GE
- GE
- MO
- GE
- GE
- MO
- GE
- MO
- MO
- MO
- MO
- MO
- MO
- GE
- GE
- MO
- GE
- GE
- GE
- GE
- MO
- MO
- MO
- GE
- GE
- GE
- GE
- MO
- MO
- GE

- MO
- MO
- GE
- GE
- MO
- GE
- GE

Equipe

EUBMESMA
NIPRUN
ERBCROSS

EQUIPEGTEZZEI

TEZZEI

TEAMEVIAU

EQUIPE6TEZZEI
BOXGVIOVIMENTE
BOXGVIOVIMENTE

RUNNINGECAJAMAR

FANBEGTRILHA

SAFAGBNELLEIT

TIMEGURANDIR6
COouTO

Tempo
00:21:03
00:21:38
00:23:16
00:23:27
00:23:37
00:23:58
00:24:30
00:25:15
00:25:18
00:25:46
00:26:19
00:26:23
00:26:29
00:26:46
00:26:46
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:26:59
00:27:36
00:27:37
00:27:59
00:27:59
00:28:13
00:28:23
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:36
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:28:56
00:29:14

00:29:15
00:29:32
00:29:59
00:30:04
00:30:59
00:31:25
00:31:39



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

51
240
147
141
287

82
130
182
295

71

23
156
267
225

43

39
155

89
272

14
148

234
298
202
38
273
132
63
207
13
290
220
276
289
17
269
191
69
76
190

CORRIDA DA VIRADA 2023 FCO DA ROCHA

BIANCAEGRISTINAGCARDOSO
RAISSAGTAVARES®OUZA
IVANIEDOSBANTOSKILVA
HAITIGTERRAKIGUTI
CRISTIANEGSABEL
DAIANEGCAVALHEIROEPINTO
GABRIELA©DABCONCEICAOBDOSBANTOS
LARISSAGANTOSGOARES
HELOISAGRANCOBABCUNHA
CATIAGAPARECIDABDEGSOUZA
CAMILAGAPARECIDABAIA
JESSICAGILVAEPEREIRA
SOLANGEGNOVAESDEGLIVEIRAGUIMA
NIEDJAGCARLAGGONCALVESECARRILHO
ANGELICA®OSEBANTOS
ANDREIAGFERNANDAGOUSAGILVA
JENNIFER®EE&CARVALHOGERVILHA
DAYSEE&RISTINABEGREITAS
TARIMIALEXANDRAGIMA
CAMILAGNORBERTOBAGILVA
JADEGTEFANY&TONELI
SILMARAEIAMPONE
PRISCILAGIMABBARCODEGVIATOS
YASMINGSENA
MARAGAILAGMEPEDEANDRADE
ANDREAG-ERREIRAGDEAANDRADEEPEREI
TATIANAGMARQUESEAUREDO
GABRIELLAGVIARCIANOGVENTURA
CARINABGEELIVEIRA
MARIAEDUARDABLIVEIRABESOUSA
CRISTINAGANTONIO®AGILVA
THIAGOG.EMEESPOSITO
MIRELABBARBOSA@®AGCUNHA
THAISEFERRAZ
VIVIANEG-ERRAZEDEELIVEIRA
NOEMY&@EREIRADAGILVA
TAINAG.OURENCOEBOSBANTOS
LUANAGNASCIMENTOEBOLIVEIRA
CAROLINEAATADEMOSEANTOS
CLAUDINEIDE&ARIAS

LUANABELLAGTORREGVIORENOEDOSEAN]

04/12/2023 - 22:23:38
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19
29
32
32
0
36
35
23
0
40
0
31
52
37
36
31
31
30
29
0
31
0
38
14
28
47
31
20
26
23

27
38
37

24
28
21
37
19

FEM

F1519
F2529
F3034
F3034
FO014
F3539
F3539
F2024
F0014
F4044
F0014
F3034
F5054
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F0014
F3034
FO014
F3539
FO014
F2529
F4549
F3034
F2024
F2529
F2024
FO014
F0014
F2529
F3539
F3539
FO014
F2024
F2529
F2024
F3539
F1519

MO
GE
GE
GE
MO
MO
GE
MO
MO
GE
MO
GE
GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
MO
MO
GE
MO
GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE

BOXGVIOVIMENTE
BOXBVIOVIMENTE
INFINTERUN

FANEDEETRILHA
ERBCROSS

BOXGVIOVIMENTE

CROSSLIFE21
CROSS4A.IFE®1

BOXGVIOVIMENT

SUPERACAO

PRIMAS

LEJ

TEZEI

00:31:43
00:31:55
00:32:10
00:33:10
00:33:21
00:33:21
00:33:33
00:33:43
00:33:45
00:33:54
00:33:57
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:33
00:34:38
00:34:41
00:34:48
00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:36:27
00:36:28
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:37
00:36:44
00:36:48
00:37:15
00:37:57
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:32
00:38:33
00:38:34
00:38:43



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

11
150
171
274
149
151

75

27
109
41
261
136

271
250
186
222
72
283
188
209

123
12
135
116
178
26
91
81
277
211

CORRIDA DA VIRADA 2023 FCO DA ROCHA

DAIANE®AGILVABANTOS
JAQUELINEEFRANCO
JULIANAG&CAVALCANTE®ERALENCAR
KAMILA©DEAALMEIDABCONCEICAO
JAQUELINEECAMARGO6EODOZIO
JAQUELINEGIONELI
CINTHIARAQUELEDEGOUSABARBOSA
TALITAGCRISTINAPIMENTAGRECO
CLAUDETEAANTONIOBDABILVAR
PRISCILAGMARINHO®EGOUZA
ELIZABETERROCHAGALVES
ANDRESAGERNANDES
SAMANTAEIANCO
GRAZIELLAERISTINAGALDEIRA
CRISTIANAGANTONIABDAGILVAE
TANIARIBEIRORODRIGUES
FATIMAGRISTINDAGILVABRAS
LETICIAGLIVEIRAGILVA
NATHALIAGSABELIEDEAIMAGILVA
CELIAGREGINAGBVIARQUESEDOSBANTOS
MARIA6/VANDADAGILVA
LOURDESBBARBOSABOSBANTOS
MARIABVIERCIAGALVESGANTOS
THAISGILVABANTOS
DAIANEGSANDREGBANTOS
CLAUDETEAANTONIO®AGILVA
GISLAINEGAPARECIDAG.UCASEPEREIRA
EVELYNELUCASEEELIVEIRA
KETLYNBATISTABDAGILVA
MAIRAEDUARDAGROCHA
ANDREIAGRISTINAG-ERREIRABBARBOSA
CRISTINAGSENA
THAIS@PISCILAGGOUVEIABARBOSA
MARLETEENOEMI®EEARVALHOGERVIL

04/12/2023 - 22:23:38
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43
39

32
27
33

55
35
44
24

30

23
25
54

61
40

52
33
22

52
35
55

FEM

FO014
F4044
F3539
FO014
F3034
F2529
F3034
FO014
FO014
FO014
F5559
F3539
FA044
F2024
FO014
F3034
FO014
F2024
F2529
F5054
FO014
F6064
F4044
FO014
FO014
FO014
F5054
F3034
F2024
FO014
FO014
F5054
F3539
F5559

GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE
GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
GE
GE
GE
GE
MO
MO
GE
MO

TEZZEI

EQUIPEGIEZZEI

00:39:15
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:23
00:39:27
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:40:14
00:40:16
00:40:38
00:40:57
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:41:58
00:41:58
00:43:19
00:43:20
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:46:21
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:48:47
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:48:53
00:52:47
00:52:50
00:56:11
01:07:15
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